Planar Waveguide Splitter
Agiltron PLCS Series planar waveguide splitter from 1x4 to 1x64 and 2x4
to 2x64 featuring high reliability and wide operation wavelength.
Features
• Wide Operating Wavelength
• Ultra Low Excess Loss
• Low Polarization Sensitivity
• Highly Stable & Reliable

Rack Type (19)
BOX Dimensions
Ordering Information
PLCS
 Type Wavelength  Grade Package  Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector Type**
 1x4=1A
1x8=1B
1x16=1C
1x32=1D
1x64=1E
2x4=2A
2x8=2B
2x16=2C
2x32=2D
2x64=2E
1310=3
1490=4
1550=5
1620=6
Special =0
standard=1
Special=0
Box=1
Rack=2
Special=0
SMF-28 =1
Special = 0
Bare fiber
= 1
900um
loose tube
= 2
3mm
Cable = 3
Special = 0
0.25m= 1
0.5 m = 2
1.0 m = 3
1.5 m = 4
2.0 m = 5
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
**Connector G4 and G5 available